4:43 PM 03710718 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA Open on 03/10/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 66.00, Rider count = 4
1D Time = 17.889, Placings = 4, Pool = % 66.00

1D Placings

1st 17.889 $ 40.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
2nd 18.392 $ 26.00 Penny Marston on Obvious Dignity "Quiz"
3rd 18.432 Carley Pewonka on Twist

4th 18.450 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
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4:53 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA Open/Race 2 on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 49_.50, Rider count = 3
1D Time = 17.889, Placings = 3, Pool = % 49.50
1D Placings
1st 17.889 $ 50.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms

2nd 18.392 Penny Marston on Obvious Dignity "Quiz"
3rd 18.450 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
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4:43 PM 03710718 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 2500 on 03/10/18

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 115.50, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 18.125, Placings 5, Pool = $ 115.50

Not Placed 2
1D Placings
1st 18.125 $ 50.00 Marty Fox on Mia Famous Judge
2nd 18.198 $ 38.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Oakie Fantasy ''Larry"
3rd 18.529 $ 28.00 Angie Finley on Plain Jane "Jane"
4th 18.704 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
5th 19.064 Sheri Philpott on Frosty
N/T 923.339 Jamie Sutter on Chance

N/T 928.752 Brandy Schanno on Arnie
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4:54 PM 03/10/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 2500/Race 2 on 03/10/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 99.00, Rider count = 6

1D Time = 18.125, Placings 5, Pool = & 99.00

Not Placed 1
1D Placings
1st 18.125 $ 59.00 Marty Fox on Mia Famous Judge
2nd 18.198 $ 40.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Oakie Fantasy ''Larry"
3rd 18.575 Angie Finley on Plain Jane "Jane™
4th 18.704 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
5th 19.067 Sheri Philpott on Frosty

N/T 928.752 Brandy Schanno on Arnie
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4:44 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 1000 on 03/10/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 66.00, Rider count = 4

1D Time = 18.482, Placings 2, Pool = & 66.00

Not Placed 2
1D Placings
1st 18.482 $ 40.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
2nd 19.577 $ 26.00 Adrina Murray on AM Pumpkin Spice
N/T 923.464 Tamara Scroggs on Jedges Streakin Steel 'Steel

N/T 924 .148 McKenzie Adams on Bet



4:55 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 1000/Race 2 on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 33.00, Rider count = 2

1D Time = 18.482, Placings
Not Placed

= 1, Pool = % 33.00
=1
1D Placings
1st 18.482 $ 33.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
N/T 924 .148 McKenzie Adams on Bet



4:44 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 500 on 03/10/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 66.00, Rider count = 4
1D Time = 19.141, Placings = 4, Pool = % 66.00

1D Placings

1st 19.141 $ 40.00 Dessiree Sutton on DT Shingers Farve
2nd 19.205 $ 26.00 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge
3rd 19.480 Camie Johnston on SC Famous Last Words 'Ligety

4th 19.995 Carley Pewonka on Jedi



4:55 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 500/Race 2 on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 49_.50, Rider count = 3
1D Time = 19.141, Placings = 3, Pool = % 49.50
1D Placings
1st 19.141 $ 50.00 Dessiree Sutton on DT Shingers Farve

2nd 19.205 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge
3rd 19.480 Camie Johnston on SC Famous Last Words 'Ligety



4:37 PM 03/10/18
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

356 Rim Rock Riuders

541-980-7911

Location:

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2107.20, Rider count

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time
5D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

17.820
17.888
17.889
17.938
17.953
17.995
18.084
18.092
18.126
18.131
18.229
18.316

18.379
18.392
18.432
18.450
18.482
18.529
18.544
18.643
18.691
18.704
18.795

18.864
18.904
18.979
19.019
19.098
19.141
19.158
19.212
19.229

17.820, Placings
18.320, Placings
18.820, Placings
19.320, Placings
19.820, Placings

$203.
$153.
$110.
$ 82.

$179.
$136.
$ 97.
$ 73.

$156.
$118.
$ 84.
$ 63.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0

Producer:

Contact:

Rim Rock Riders Event Center,
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 5D on 03/10/18

Not Placed

Page 1

Powell Butte, OR

= 56
= 12, Pool = $ 547.87
= 11, Pool = $ 484.66
= 10, Pool = $ 421.44
= 3, Pool = $ 358.22
= 10, Pool = $ 295.01
= 10

1D Placings

Dally Jo Miotke on Ezera Brooks
Tiffanie Grenup on Two Times Genuine *‘Long Go™
Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman "Frankie™
Sammie Lane on Cutters Maximum Cash
Stevie Rae Willis on Dew
Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker
Trish McCoin on Pepper TomTucker (KC)
Marty Fox on "Pistol"™ Pistol Packing Twist
Tammy lvins on Perks Two Bit Dash
Adrina Murray on Azure Little Lena
Jaymie Leach on Reel

2D Placings
Deborah Dial on Lucky Devotion "Maddie™
Penny Marston on Obvious Dignity "Quiz"
Carley Pewonka on Twist
Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
Angie Finley on Plain Jane "Jane"
Sierra Ferguson on Eye Like Big Boots "Maveric
Barbara Goss on Vegas
Christine Conley on Odie
Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
Deborah Dial on JZA Classy Leaguer "'Shorty"

3D Placings
Kaylee Fahlgren on Harts Beduino Angel
Shelby Lovejoy Nicks on Colonel
Emily Jo Ducan on Rico
Kayla Bashian on Monty
Tamara Scroggs on Jedges Streakin Steel ''Steel
Dessiree Sutton on DT Shingers Farve
Rebecca Hendrix on Yabby
Dana Millen on Itchi Kahn
Tee Mott on Sonny



4:37 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 5D on 03/10/18

10th 19.268 Sierra Greenup on Mary Streak a Dash
4D Placings
1st 19.606 $143.00 McCarty Cook on Money
2nd 19.712 $125.00 Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy
3rd 19.745 $ 90.00 Jess Abbas on Freckles
5D Placings
1st 19.834 $109.00 Stevie Rae Willis on Millie
2nd 19.886 $ 83.00 Christy Kruse on Shine and Dash
3rd 19.995 $ 59.00 Carley Pewonka on Jedi
4th 20.013 $ 44.00 Talia Radabaugh on Lady
5th 20.048 Elisha Zellner on Gus
6th 20.297 Nicole Perez on Jokers Royal Angel
7th 20.528 Sarah Clark on Bugsy
8th 20.947 Donna Sieveking on Santanna
9th 22.340 Maddie Baker on Rosy
10th 33.506 Ailee Aschoff on Grey
N/T 923.573 Amanda Bain on Skittles
N/T 923.786 Jackie Rhoden on THR Famous Flurry "‘Fancy"
N/T 924 .148 McKenzie Adams on Bet
N/T 924 .321 Mecarty Cook on Atticus
N/T 924 .539 Kylie Smith on Fireball
N/T 928.752 Brandy Schanno on Arnie
N/T 929.363 Miranda Mosby on Fancy Dancin For Cash
N/T 929.657 Tanya Ledbetter on CP Thursday
N/T 929.826 Mikayla Camas on Warrior

N/T 934.236 Miranda Mosby on Sam



4:45 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 4D/Race 2 on 03/10/18

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1103.60, Rider count = 28

1D Time = 17.789, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 331.08
2D Time = 18.289, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 297.97
3D Time = 18.789, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 253.83
4D Time = 19.289, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 220.72
Not Placed = 9
1D Placings
1st 17.789 $132.00 Tiffanie Grenup on Two Times Genuine 'Long Go"
2nd 17.889 $116.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
3rd 17.938 $ 83.00 Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman "Frankie"
4th 18.084 Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker
5th 18.126 Marty Fox on "Pistol'™ Pistol Packing Twist
6th 18.229 Adrina Murray on Azure Little Lena
2D Placings
1st 18.392 $119.00 Penny Marston on Obvious Dignity "Quiz"
2nd 18.450 $104.00 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
3rd 18.482 $ 74.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
4th 18.575 Angie Finley on Plain Jane "Jane"
5th 18.704 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
6th 18.786 Sierra Greenup on Mary Streak a Dash
3D Placings
1st 18.864 $102.00 Kaylee Fahlgren on Harts Beduino Angel
2nd 18.904 $ 89.00 Shelby Lovejoy Nicks on Colonel
3rd 19.141 $ 63.00 Dessiree Sutton on DT Shingers Farve
4th 19.198 Siterra Magee on Rosie - Sexy Biancas
4D Placings
1st 19.398 $ 88.00 McCarty Cook on Money
2nd 19.886 $ 77.00 Christy Kruse on Shine and Dash
3rd 20.048 $ 55.00 Elisha Zellner on Gus
N/T 923.200 Jaymie Leach on Reel
N/T 923.571 Marissa Jacobson on Perks Two Bit Dash
N/T 923.573 Amanda Bain on Skittles
N/T 924 .148 McKenzie Adams on Bet
N/T 924 .321 Mecarty Cook on Atticus
N/T 924 657 Jackie Rhoden on THR Famous Flurry '‘Fancy"
N/T 929.363 Miranda Mosby on Fancy Dancin For Cash
N/T 929.657 Tanya Ledbetter on CP Thursday

N/T 934 .236 Miranda Mosby on Sam



4:41 PM 03710718 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 28.00 Fees Jackpot in Novice 4D $500 Under on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 88.20, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 18.795, Placings = 1, Pool = % 37.93
2D Time = 19.295, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 29.11
3D Time = 19.795, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 20.295, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 21.17
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 18.795 $ 38.00 Deborah Dial on JZA Classy Leaguer "'Shorty"
2D Placings
1st 19.495 $ 29.00 Sarah Clark on Bugsy
2nd 19.551 Jaymie Leach on CSE Prada
3rd 19.563 Amy Hershey on Chrome
4th 19.605 Amorita Anstett on Sheza Dazzlin Cash

4D Placings
1st 22.643 $ 21.00 Jennifer Ashley on MCM Royal Secret
N/T 400.000 Tammy lvins on Somethin Bout a Truck



4:52 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 25.00 Fees Jackpot in Novice 4D 500 & under/Race 2 on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 46.50, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 18.880, Placings = 1, Pool = % 18.60
2D Time = 19.380, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 19.880, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 20.880, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 11.63
1D Placings
1st 18.880 $ 19.00 Jaymie Leach on CSE Prada
2D Placings
1st 19.531 Carley Pewonka on Jedi

4D Placings
1st 23.283 $ 12.00 Tammy lvins on Somethin Bout a Truck



4:41 PM 03710718 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 25.00 Fees Jackpot in Senior 4D 45 & up on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 46.50, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 18.126, Placings = 1, Pool = % 27.90
2D Time = 18.626, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 18.60
3D Time = 19.126, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 19.626, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 18.126 $ 28.00 Marty Fox on "Pistol"™ Pistol Packing Twist
2D Placings
1st 18.691 $ 19.00 Christine Conley on Odie

4D Placings
N/T 929.657 Tanya Ledbetter on CP Thursday



4:50 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 25.00 Fees Jackpot in Senior 4D 45 & up/Race 2 on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 31.00, Rider count = 2

1D Time = 18.126, Placings = 1, Pool = % 31.00
2D Time = 18.626, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 19.126, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 19.626, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 18.126 $ 31.00 Marty Fox on "Pistol"™ Pistol Packing Twist

4D Placings
N/T 929.657 Tanya Ledbetter on CP Thursday



4:39 PM 03710718 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 25.00 Fees Jackpot in Youth 4D 17 & under on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 31.00, Rider count = 2

1D Time = 21.531, Placings = 1, Pool = % 18.60
2D Time = 22.031, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 22.531, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 23.031, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 12.40
1D Placings
1st 21.531 $ 19.00 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori

4D Placings
1st 24.082 $ 12.00 Sarah Clark on Bugsy

Page 1



4:46 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 25.00 Fees Jackpot in Youth 4D 17 & under/Race 2 on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 15.50, Rider count = 1

1D Time = 21.450, Placings = 1, Pool = % 15.50
2D Time = 21.950, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 22.450, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 23.450, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

1D Placings
1st 21.450 $ 16.00 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori



4:42 PM 03710718 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
15.00 Fees Jackpot in Pee Wee 10 & Under on 03/10/18

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 63.00, Rider count = 6

1D Time = 21.089, Placings 5, Pool = & 63.00

Not Placed 1
1D Placings
1st 21.089 $ 27.00 Summer Miller on Bullet
2nd 21.562 $ 21.00 Tayler Jo Sherman on Whos Got Cash
3rd 26.185 $ 15.00 Zoey Miller on Snuggles
4th 27.744 Charlee Mitchell on Ema
5th 32.863 Savanna Greenup on Mary

N/T 400.000 Hazen Thomas on Helen

Page 1



4:53 PM 03/710/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
15.00 Fees Jackpot in Pee Wee 10 & under/Race 2 on 03/10/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 21.00, Rider count = 2
1D Time = 27.439, Placings = 2, Pool = % 21.00
1D Placings

1st 27.439 $ 21.00 Charlee Mitchell on Ema
2nd 54.062 Hazen Thomas on Helen

Page 1
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